
 
 

 
PEER TO PEER: WINTER/SPRING 2024 CALENDAR  
 

 
DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION 

JANUARY    

Tuesday, January 7 4:30-7:30pm Session 9 Zoom 

Tuesday, January 14 4:30-7:30pm Session 10 Zoom 

Tuesday, January 21 OFF FOR MLK DAY OFF FOR MLK DAY N/A 
 

Tuesday, January 28 4:30-7:30pm Session 11 UMSL 

FEBRUARY    

Friday, February 4 4:30-7:30pm Session 12 Zoom 

Tuesday, February 11 4:30-7:30pm Session 13 UMSL 

Sunday, February 16 3:00-5:00pm YO/SLSO Side by 
Side Concert 

Touhill 

Tuesday, February 18 OFF FOR 
PRESIDENT’S DAY 

OFF FOR 
PRESIDENT’S DAY N/A 

Tuesday, February 25 4:30-7:30pm Session 14 UMSL 

Friday, February 28 7:30-9:00pm IN UNISON Lift Every 
Voice Stifel 

MARCH    

Tuesday, March 4 4:30-7:30pm Session 15 UMSL 

Tuesday, March 11 4:30-7:30pm Session 16 Zoom 

Tuesday, March 18 OFF FOR SPRING 
BREAK 

OFF FOR SPRING 
BREAK N/A 

Saturday, March 22 7:30-9:30pm SLSO: Bernstein and 
Williams Touhill 

Tuesday, March 25 4:30-7:30pm Session 17 UMSL 

APRIL    

Tuesday, April 1 4:30-7:30pm Session 18 UMSL 

Tuesday, April 8 4:30-7:30pm Session 19 Zoom 

Saturday, April 12 7:30-9:30pm SLSO: Brahms’ Violin 
Concerto 

 

Tuesday, April 15 4:30-7:30pm Session 20 Zoom 

Tuesday, April 22 4:30-7:30pm Session 21 Zoom 

Saturday, April 26 9:00am-noon 
IN UNISON 
Community Concert 
Rehearsal 

Greater Grace 
Church 

Sunday, April 27 7:00pm-8:30pm 
IN UNISON 
Community Concert 
Performance 

Greater Grace 
Church 



Tuesday, April 29 4:30-7:30pm Session 22 UMSL 

MAY    

Tuesday, May 6 4:30-7:30pm Session 23 UMSL 

Saturday, May 10 9:00am-noon Student Recital Ritenour High 
School Auditorium 

Sunday, May 11 3:00-5:00pm YO Season Finale Touhill 
 


